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DEVELOPMENT & PRODUCTION
compression press
SPECIFICATIONS

- Force : 7 to 70 tons
- Pressure on material : max. 16 bars
- Daylight : 500 mm
- Stoke : 400 mm
- Closing speed :  max. 1.5 secondes
- Platens : 700 x 600 mm
- Heating temperature : max. 450°C
- Insulated platens
- Controlled heating rate : 1 to 10°C/minute
- Controlled cooling system
- Cooling rate : 2 to 5°C/minute 
- Closed cooling loop on option
- 2006/42/EC accreditation

2

JEC2013

1500

28
00

w
or

ki
ng

 h
ei

gh
t 1

10
0

1150

www.mibhydro.fr

1100

25
00

1300

1


